
Uses patented permanent magnets for smart, reliable wiring 
connections
 
Improved safeguards against electrical surges, ground faults, and 
electrical fires

Automatic cutoff prevents power delivery to receptacle from 
improper wiring or if GFCI cannot detect system ground faults
 
Auto-Monitoring Test Interval: 3 sec (Power-up); 90-min (Repeat)
 
LED Indicator Light notifies you of power supply health and outlet 
end-of-life
 
Slim profile frame with more room for wiring and installation
 
Back & Side wire terminal sizes accept #12 to #14 AWG. Use with 
copper wiring ONLY
 
Meets UL943 (2017), CUL943 (CSA C22.2 number 144-06) and 
UL498 technical requirements. File No. E320934 
  
Weather-Resistant (WTR) Models 
Designed to withstand wet and damp locations as designated by 
NEC Section 406.8
 
Polycarbonic material shields internal components from 
moisture, water, or wind damage

Tamper Resistant Shutters stop 
access from anything other than 
two or three-pronged plugs.

Reset protection prevents GFCI 
reset if miswired or GFCI is too 
damaged to detect ground fault.

Self-Testing ensures continuous 
ground-fault protection with 
0.025sec automatic cutoff on 
ground faults.
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Features

GFCI Receptacle Self-Testing
PRODUCT SKU

GPG915-TR-W

GPG920-TR-W

GPG915-WTR-W

GPG920-WTR-W

DESCRIPTION

15A

20A

15A

20A

AMPS

120VAC

120VAC

120VAC

120VAC

VOLTS

15 AMP, TAMPER RESISTANT GFCI 

20 AMP, TAMPER RESISTANT GFCI 

15 AMP, WEATHER / TAMPER RESISTANT GFCI

15 AMP, WEATHER / TAMPER RESISTANT GFCI

NEMA

5-15R

5-20R

5-15R

5-20R

GFCI RECEPTACLE 
SELF-TESTING 

WHERE INNOVATION 
MEETS SAFETY

FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL INFORMATION 
Email us at:
sales@tolleaamerica.com
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WIRING TYPE

AMPERAGE

PRODUCT DIMENSION

WARRANTY:    2 Year Warranty

VOLTAGE

NEMA

POLES

TRIP TIME / THRESHOLD

MATERIAL

Back & Side Wired

•	 15 amp
•	 20 amp

4.05 x 1.61 x 1.57 in

120VAC

•	 5-15R
•	 5-20R

2-Pole

0.025 sec / 4 to 6mA

Polycarbonate


