

GFCI RECEPTACLE SELF-TESTING

WHERE INNOVATION
MEETS SAFETY

Uses patented permanent magnets for smart, reliable wiring connections

Improved safeguards against electrical surges, ground faults, and electrical fires

Automatic cutoff prevents power delivery to receptacle from improper wiring or if GFCI cannot detect system ground faults

Auto-Monitoring Test Interval: 3 sec (Power-up); 90-min (Repeat)

LED Indicator Light notifies you of power supply health and outlet end-of-life

Slim profile frame with more room for wiring and installation

Back & Side wire terminal sizes accept #12 to #14 AWG. Use with copper wiring ONLY

Meets UL943 (2017), CUL943 (CSA C22.2 number 144-06) and UL498 technical requirements. File No. E320934

Weather-Resistant (WTR) Models

Designed to withstand wet and damp locations as designated by NEC Section 406.8

Polycarbonate material shields internal components from moisture, water, or wind damage



GPG915-TR-W

AMPERAGE

- 15 amp
- 20 amp

VOLTAGE

120VAC

NEMA

- 5-15R
- 5-20R

POLES

2-Pole

TRIP TIME / THRESHOLD

0.025 sec / 4 to 6mA

MATERIAL

Polycarbonate

WIRING TYPE

Back & Side Wired

PRODUCT DIMENSION

4.05 x 1.61 x 1.57 in



Features

Tamper Resistant Shutters stop access from anything other than two or three-pronged plugs.

Reset protection prevents GFCI reset if miswired or GFCI is too damaged to detect ground fault.

Self-Testing ensures continuous ground-fault protection with 0.025sec automatic cutoff on ground faults.

WARRANTY: 2 Year Warranty

GFCI Receptacle Self-Testing

PRODUCT SKU	DESCRIPTION	AMPS	VOLTS	NEMA
GPG915-TR-W	15 AMP, TAMPER RESISTANT GFCI	15A	120VAC	5-15R
GPG920-TR-W	20 AMP, TAMPER RESISTANT GFCI	20A	120VAC	5-20R
GPG915-WTR-W	15 AMP, WEATHER / TAMPER RESISTANT GFCI	15A	120VAC	5-15R
GPG920-WTR-W	15 AMP, WEATHER / TAMPER RESISTANT GFCI	20A	120VAC	5-20R

FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Email us at:
sales@tolleaamerica.com

IN NEED OF MORE INFO?

Visit our website at:
www.tolleamerica.com
or scan the QR code



SPECIFICATIONS SUBMITTAL

Job Name

Job Number

Notes